
PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 332.860,67        28.523,92        28.523,92                        28.523,92               -                          20/02/18 20/02/18

Fevereiro 418.873,76        35.451,62        35.451,62                        35.451,62               -                          20/03/18 20/03/18

Março 417.048,76        35.256,40        35.256,40                        35.256,40               -                          20/04/18 18, 20/04/18

Abril 419.214,82        35.401,95        35.401,95                        35.401,95               -                          18/05/18 17/05/18

Maio 414.564,11        34.969,18        34.969,18                        34.969,18               -                          20/06/18 18, 20/06/18

Junho 412.782,82        34.799,96        34.799,96                        34.799,96               -                          20/07/18 19/07/18

Julho 410.720,51        34.644,50        34.644,50                        34.644,50               -                          20/08/18 31/07, 20/08/18

Agosto 412.392,95        34.778,29        34.778,29                        34.778,29               -                          20/09/18 31/08, 20/09/18

Setembro 413.572,63        34.917,53        34.917,53                        34.917,53               -                          19/10/18 28/09, 19/10/18

Outubro 412.015,14        34.783,40        34.783,40                        34.783,40               -                          20/11/18 08, 20/11/18

Novembro 408.460,44        34.482,78        34.482,78                        34.482,78               -                          20/12/18 30/11, 18/12/18

Dezembro 405.235,76        34.178,94        34.178,94                        34.178,94               -                          18/01/19 14/01/19

13º Salário 366.490,24        31.757,64        31.757,64                        31.757,64               -                          20/12/18 13/12/18

TOTAL 5.244.232,61     443.946,11      443.946,11                      443.946,11             -                          
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ANEXO XIII-A
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Acesse em: https://etce.tce.pe.gov.br/epp/validaDoc.seam Código do documento: a6c46767-c8a7-4a7f-bdf6-917a14e53e51



PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 332.860,67        73.127,55        64.721,67                        8.405,88                 64.721,67               -                      20/02/18 20/02/18

Fevereiro 418.873,76        92.056,82        82.229,69                        9.827,13                 82.229,69               -                      20/03/18 20/03/18

Março 417.048,76        91.648,96        82.336,92                        9.312,04                 82.336,92               -                      20/04/18 18, 20/04/18

Abril 419.214,82        92.131,85        84.113,81                        8.018,04                 84.113,81               -                      18/05/18 17/05/18

Maio 414.564,11        91.056,24        83.278,93                        7.777,31                 83.278,93               -                      20/06/18 18, 20/06/18

Junho 412.782,82        90.716,82        84.829,11                        5.887,71                 84.829,11               -                      20/07/18 19/07/18

Julho 410.720,51        90.256,74        84.445,83                        5.810,91                 84.445,83               -                      20/08/18 31/07, 20/08/18

Agosto 412.392,95        90.605,60        83.367,53                        7.238,07                 83.367,53               -                      20/09/18 31/08, 20/09/18

Setembro 413.572,63        90.854,94        84.980,43                        5.874,51                 84.980,43               -                      19/10/18 28/09, 19/10/18

Outubro 412.015,14        86.460,95        79.592,75                        6.868,20                 79.592,75               -                      20/11/18 08, 20/11/18

Novembro 408.460,44        85.719,53        58.594,19                        27.125,34               58.594,19               -                      20/12/18 30/11, 18/12/18

Dezembro 405.235,76        85.051,89        57.458,94                        27.592,95               57.458,94               -                      18/01/19 14/01/19

13º Salário 366.490,24        76.914,84        72.874,34                        4.040,50                 72.874,34               -                      20/12/18 13/12/18

TOTAL 5.244.232,61     1.136.602,73   1.002.824,14                   133.778,59             1.002.824,14          -                      
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